
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 4; Name= RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200912100004
54180

12/10/2009
12:57:53

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CROSIER
EDNA JANE

Legacy #:2001-
15011 Instr
#:20010418000
150111

200709270004
54230

09/27/2007
02:15:02

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
JENNIFER L

200101030000
00231

200803060000
93170

03/06/2008
02:58:50

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RUSSELL,
EDWARD N

200501310000
45060

200905220001
94750

05/22/2009
01:02:37

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20020806000
369580

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200805120001
92990

05/12/2008
01:27:24

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CAIOLA,
BETTY J

199908030003
24631

Other:SEE
INST

201006090001
82090

06/09/2010
12:29:15

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
ROBERT JAY

Legacy #:1998-
1477 Instr
#:19980115000
014771

Other:SEE
INST

202004170001
52220

04/17/2020
03:49:41

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee LIS
PENDENDS

LOWRY DALE 18 37 Lot#:155
Book:18 Pg:37
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR


