Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 4; Name= RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200912100004 54180	12/10/2009 12:57:53	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CROSIER EDNA JANE					Legacy #:2001- 15011 Instr #:20010418000 150111	
200709270004 54230	09/27/2007 02:15:02	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, JENNIFER L					200101030000 00231	
200803060000 93170	03/06/2008 02:58:50	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSSELL, EDWARD N					200501310000 45060	
200905220001 94750	05/22/2009 01:02:37	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC					Instr #:20020806000 369580	Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200805120001 92990	05/12/2008 01:27:24	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAIOLA, BETTY J					199908030003 24631	Other:SEE INST
201006090001 82090	06/09/2010 12:29:15	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER ROBERT JAY					Legacy #:1998- 1477 Instr #:19980115000 014771	Other:SEE INST
202004170001 52220	04/17/2020 03:49:41	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	LIS PENDENDS	LOWRY DALE			18	37		Lot#:155 Book:18 Pg:37 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR